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Joonas
Aleksandr
Markus
Nikolai
Jelisei
Arseni
Fedor
Daniel
Gradimir
Mihhail
Adiel
Konrad

Tauri

Véhesoo
Nemirski
Tugevus
Ogoltsov
Silin
MjakoSin
Fedosejev
Karsten
Tihhonov
Pavlov
TSuikin
Aavik

Ummik

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

23:16.64
23:58.79
24:05.51
24:47.23
25:17.94
25:48.02
25:52.95
26:56.66
28:01.75
28:22.68
29:45.13
32:21.86
42:58.12
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